

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4241/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 16/02/2009 in BA No. 187/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

DIRECTORATE OF REV.INTELLIGENCE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RACHAN SINGH

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG
Mr. B.S.V. Prabhu Patil, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B.B. Singh, adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Tag this matter with SLP(Crl.) No. 4976/2006.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master