

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 10248 &amp; 12225/2011

in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6743/2009

THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY &amp; ADMN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For vacating stay, impleadment and office report)

Date: 04/11/2011

These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vivek Tankha,ASG  
Mr. Ashok Bhan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P.K. Dey,Adv.  
Mr. Ranjna Narayan, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balram Das,Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Gaurava Bhargava,Adv.  
Mr. Niraj Gupta,Adv.  
  
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv  
Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let both the applications be listed after service is complete.

(G.SUDHAKARA RAO)  
COURT MASTER

(VINOD KULVI)  
COURT MASTER