

ITEM NO.7
IIB

COURT NO.6

SECTION

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Cr1.M.P. No. 11583 of 2012 in
Criminal Appeal No. 848 of 2011

RAVINDRAN KARAPAYA @ RAVI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 02/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anil Lalla, Adv.
for Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG
Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Manchanda, Adv.
for Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

Ms. Jesal, Adv.
for Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up after two weeks to enable the counsel for the appellant to file a
proper bail application supported by an affidavit.

|(N.S.K. Kamesh)
|Court Master

|(Sneh Bala Mehra)
|Court Master

|