

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3000/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 07/02/2012 in CRLBA No.13/2012 of the
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

MRIGANK PANDEY @ CHUNNU Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.G.DOLE INTELLIGENCE OFFR.NCB & ANR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 10/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr.V.Giri, Sr.Adv.(NP)
Mr.V.Hari Pillai, Adv.
Ms.Susha Unni, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.
Mr.Prem Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.V.Shekhar, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Ms.Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.
For Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit, if any, be filed by the respondents in a week's
time from today, finally.

Call thereafter.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master