

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9114/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 18/09/2012 in CRLA No.502/2012, of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

LUIS CARLOS AGUILAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUDHAKAR S. MEHTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,stay and office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 9374 of 2012

(With office report)

Date: 19/03/2013 These Petitions were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Satbir Pillania,Adv.

Mr. Pramit Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after Holi Vacation.

|(N.K. GOEL)
|COURT MASTER

|(VEENA KHERA)
|COURT MASTER

|
|