

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NO.23849 OF 2013 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3558/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 31/01/2013 in CRLMA No.14483/2012 of
The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

SUJAL VIJAYBHAI PATEL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 17/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rishi Malhotra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Bagaria, ASG
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr. S. Nagarajan, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR
Mr. K. Ajit Singh, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post the matter along with connected matters on 12th March,
2014, at the top of the List.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)
|Assistant Registrar