

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9114/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 18/09/2012 in CRLA No.502/2012,
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

LUIS CARLOS AGUILAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUDHAKAR S. MEHTA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/05/2014 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post after summer vacation.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Saroj Saini)
Court Master